
7380 TCH . North Cowichan, BC . V9L 6B1 . COWEX@SHAW.CA . 250-748-0822

2025 CATALOGUE ADVERTISING PRICING

157TH COWICHAN EXHIBITION - SEPTEMBER 12, 13, 14, 2025

CATALOGUE ADVERTISING RATES

CONTACT US TODAY!

YEARS OF GROWING

157 2025
1868 7.25′′ X 9.75′′ $735.00FULL PAGE 

8.5′′ X 11′′ $840.00

GST included in price

BACK COVER PAGE

SIZES & PRICES

7.25′′ X 4.5′′ $525.00HALF PAGE

3.5′′ X 4.5′′ $315.00QUARTER PAGE 

3.5′′ X 2′′ $236.25BUSINESS CARD 

Ads must be print ready artwork,  
in a high resolution PDF or JPEG format

AD DEADLINE: APRIL 30 2025

Please send your ad to:
cowex@shaw.ca 

Please send your remittance by:
Credit Card or E-transfer to

 (cowex@shaw.ca)

We appreciate your support of the 
Cowichan Exhibition. The fair is a 

family tradition that has been part of 
the Valley for more than a century!

Welcome to the 157th Cowichan Exhibition!

The Cowichan Exhibition is a beloved tradition in the Cowichan Valley and has 
become an important part of the community’s cultural fabric. 

The fair’s catalogue is distributed throughout the Cowichan Valley and surrounding 
communities, showcasing this year’s theme “Winged Wonders”. 

Promoting your business with an ad in this year’s publication is a great way to reach 
out to the community and support the Cowichan Exhibition. 

ADDITIONAL 
SPONSORSHIP

OPPORTUNITIES 
ARE AVAILABLE 

ON REQUEST



7380 TCH . North Cowichan, BC . V9L 6B1 . COWEX@SHAW.CA . 250-748-0822

2025 CATALOGUE ADVERTISING PRICING

PAGE SIZE

8.5′′ X 11′′

7.25′′ X 9.75′′

7.25′′ X 4.5′′

3.5′′ X 4.5′′

3.5′′ X 2′′

FULL COLOUR

$840.00

$735.00

$525.00

$315.00

$236.25

FULL PAGE 

BACK COVER PAGE

HALF PAGE

QUARTER PAGE 

BUSINESS CARD 

ADVERTISING RATES

*All Prices include the GST*

ADDRESS

COMPANY

PHONE

CONTACT PERSON

E-MAIL

EXPIRY DATE

CELL

POSTAL CODE

CITY

DATE

CSC

TOTAL $

SIZE OF AD REQUIRED

CC #

CHEQUE E-TRANSFER CC

CONTACT INFORMATION

RECEIPT #

Ads must be print ready artwork, in a 
high resolution PDF or JPEG format.

AD DEADLINE: APRIL 30 2025

Please send your ad & remittance to:
Cowichan Exhibition, 7380 TCH, North Cowichan, BC V9L 6B1

Etransfer: cowex@shaw.ca | 250-748-0822

EXHIBITION HOURS:   Friday 9AM - 9PM       Saturday 9AM- 9PM       Sunday 9AM - 4PM

157TH COWICHAN EXHIBITION - SEPTEMBER 12, 13, 14, 2025
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